64. Oberwalliser Tambouren- und Pfeiferfest vom 3.-5. Juni 2005 in Visp

Jungtambouren 737
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Name
Schnyder
Marty
Summermatter
Seiler
Schnydrig
Borter
Furrer
Wyer
Zurbriggen
Zenhausern
Andenmatten
Schnyder
Imboden
Oggier
Venetz
Volken

Noti
Briggeler
Theler
Abgottspon
Heynen
Heynen
Jossen
Schmid
Karlen
Wyssen
Schnidrig
Abgottspon
Steiner
Zuber
Leiggener
Hutter
Schopfer
Schdénenberger
Grogg
Truffer
Bayard
Weiss
Schaller
Volken

Nicht am Start

Perren

Jahrgang 92 und jingere

Vorname
Patrick
Sandro
Claudia
Severin
Mauricio
Andreas
Stefan
Patrick
David
Kevin
Alexander
Nicole
David
Flavio
Martin
Nicolas
Sandro
Francesco
Sebastian
Raphael
Manuel
Mathias
Fabian
Kevin
Alexander
Matthias
Marco
Fabian
Philip
Patrik
Nicolas
Andreas
Sandro
Monja
Serge
Thomas
Ralf
Annette
Amade
Ramona

Yannick

Jahrg.
1992
1992
1994
1995
1995
1994
1993
1992
1994
1993
1995
1992
1992
1993
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1992
1994
1992
1993
1993
1993
1992
1993
1992
1992
1994
1993
1994
1994
1992
1993
1995
1992
1992
1993
1994

1994

Sektion
Erschmatt
Erschmatt
Visp
Brig-Glis
Mund
Erschmatt
Stalden
Rhone
Saas-Grund
Unterbéch
Eisten
Erschmatt
Brigerbad
Rhone
Stalden
Brig-Glis
Eisten
Visperterminen
Ausserberg
Staldenried
Ausserberg
Ausserberg
Visp
Brigerbad
Brigerbad
Mund
Stalden
Staldenried
Hohtenn
Visp
Brig-Glis
Eggerberg
Brig-Glis
Visp
Brig-Glis
Visp
Erschmatt
Eggerberg
Raron/St.German
Brig-Glis

Brig-Glis

Total
82.80
82.50
81.10
80.40
80.20
79.90
79.90
79.70
79.40
79.40
79.10
79.00
78.70
78.10
77.80
77.80
77.70
77.40
77.40
77.40
77.30
77.15
77.10
77.10
77.00
77.00
77.00
76.80
76.50
76.10
75.90
75.80
75.40
75.20
75.00
75.00
74.80
74.70
74.30
73.70

Ausz.

&

§ 8 8 8 88§ LR S8




